
F36-Lancaster Farming, Saturday, January 5,1991

Public Auction Register
Closing Date Monday 5:00 P.M.

of each week’s publication

MON. MAR. 4 -10AM, Line
of Farm Machmey andsome Dairy Equip, located
in Huntingdon Co., turn N
off Rt 305. V 4 mi. E. of
Petersburg, PA, cross
bridge turn right 3/4 mi to
farm, Allen and Margaret
Ingle, owners, Mark Click
and Dale Gibboney, Aucts
MON MAR 4 - 1030AM,
Equipment Auction,
located Lima (Livingston
Co, NY, Mr and Mrs Hel-
muth Werner Complete
Potato and Grain Farm, Pir-
rung Auctioneers, Inc.,
Aucts.

TUES. MAR. 5,9AM, Dairy
Cows and Farm Equip-
ment, 3 miles south of
Strasburg along Eisenber-
ger Road for Levi S. Fisher
(On the premises). Diffen-
bach's New Holland Auc-
tion Center, Ltd., 100 W.
Jackson St., Box 485, New
Holland. Pa. 17557.
WED. MAR. 6 -10AM,
Farm Machinery, (2) AC
diesel tractors, Full Line of
Forage & Tillage Equip.,
Milking Equip., located 3
mi. E. of Honey Brook, PA,
John O. and Lydia Stolt-
zfus, owners, Steve and
Steve, Jr. Petersheim,
Aucts.

PA, James & Violet Muth-
ler, owners, Fraley Auction
Co., Aucts.

m||w
CENTERFRI. MAR. 8. Full Line

Modem Machinery, 3 Trac-
tors, 50 Dairy Cattle, etc.,
on farm 3 mi. N. of Lamar,

SAT. MAR. 9, Household
Goods, Farm Equip, and
Livestock, located E. of
Ephrata between Ephrata
and Green Dragon turn
right off of N. State St. on
Mohler’s Church Rd.. first
farm after church on right,
Harvey S. and Barbara W.
Martin, owners, Robert E.
and JeffreyR. Martin, Auc-
ts„ Randal Ranck, Appr.

Big Top Auction Center
Lock Haven, PA

Saturday, January 12th, 1991 at 10:30 A.M.
Public Inspection Starting at 9:00 A.M.

200 Lois + Makes and Models of Modem Rifles - Some
New - Antique - Collectors & military Rifles - Large
selections of Shot Guns of all types, Military - New -

Modem - Antique - Collectors - Hand Guns - WW II -

German Rags & Dagers - Memorabilia - Knives - Plus
other Sporting Goods and More.

TERMS: All Federal Firearms and PA Firearms
Regulations Prevail.

Cash or Check with Letter of Credit
Good Parking - Super Highway Access- Lunch Served.
Held inside regardless of Weather Conditions. List of
Guns Available; Call 745-7200

ROll Auction.
(717)398-7316

AU-0Q1844-L
At 115 South Washington Street, Lock Haven. PA.

Off South Walnut St. • 3 blocks South of "Days Inn".

SAT. MAR. 9 - B:3OAM,
Gordonville Fire Co. Annu-
al Spring Sale-Household
Goods, Farm Machinery,
Livestock, Lumber, Anti-
ques and Quilts, terms by
GordonvillerFire Co. Sales
Committee, Local
Auctioneers.

SAT. MAR. 9-9:3OAM, Full
Line of Farm Equip.,
located along Weaver Rd.
Midway between Manheim,
PA and ML Joy, PA just off
Rt. 772, Paul and Robert
Weaver, owners, Raymond
Miller and Jim Hersehy,
Aucts.

91M026/91M032/915601

SATURDAY, JANUARY 19, 1991 9:00 A.M.
PEACH BOTTOM ATOMIC POWER STATION, DELTA, PA.

(Approx. 30 Miles South Of Lancaster, PA) (Approx. 35 Miles North Of Baltimore, MD)
PHILADELPHIA ELECTRIC COMPANY

NOTICE: Philadelphia Electric Co. is selling at auction surplus storage containers, contractors tools, shop equipment, electricaland mechanical tools and supplies, welders and weldingsupplies, and miscella-
neous material from the Peach Bottom Atomic Power Station. Everything in the sale belongs to PECO and will sell to the highest bidder regardless of price.
LOCATION; The sale will be held at the PECO Peach Bottom Atomic Power Station in Delta, PA, on Lay Road, approximately 30 miles south ofLancaster, PA and approximately 35 miles north of Balti-
more, MD.

GREENLEE & ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS TOOLSPLANERS, LATHE, & BRAKE
CINCINNATI 20” Honz Shaper, s/n 11644, (2) GOULD & EBERHARDT 16" Honz Shapers, s/n 2501A7 & 1622A2;
CINTILATHE 16" Engine Lathe, s/n 1W3E58-45: CHICAGO SO-812, S’ Manual Brake.

(13) 40’ & 20’ STORAGE CONTAINERS & (3) OFFICE TRAILERS
(13) B’x2o* & B’x4o’ Steel, Aluminum, AFiberglass Storage Containers, (2) WILLIAMS 10’x32’ Tandem & (1) 12’x60' Tn
Axle Office Trailers

CUT-OFF SAW, BAND SAW, & GRINDER
KALAMAZOO 30” Elec Hyd Abrasive Cut-Off Saw. JET HVBS-712 Honz. Metal Cutting Band Saw: WACHS WCR-1
Weld Crown Grinder RIDGID & MECHANICAL CONTRACTOR TOOLS

WELDERS & WELDING SUPPLIES
LINDE UCC-305,300 amp Elec Tig Welder, MILLER 330A/BP, 300 amp Elec Welder; LG QTY Copper Welding Leads,
Oxygen/Acetylene Hose & Gauges,Rod Ovens, Sinkers, Welding Goggles & Capes, (2) NEDENNAN 612862 Port. Weld-
ing Fume Eliminators, (5) WELDLINE Tiny Tig Weldeis

CONTRACTORS TOOLS & SUPPLIES TRANSFORMERS & ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES
(Approx 85) 16’ & 20’ Aluminum Pickboards, PRESTO Matenal Lift, BUDGET SWING Ratchet Hoist, HILLMAN Roll-
ers, LG QTY Rigging Supplies, COFFING 5 TonElec ChamHoist, (4) AERO-GO Air Skates, (11) SIMPLEX Jacks, LG
QTY Extension Cords. DropUghls, & Light Stnngers, BAD Mag Drill, BAD Core Drill: (4) I-R Chipping Hammers; (2)
DRILLCO Core Drills, LG QTY Concrete Core Drill Bits, 1-R TWPEI Hyd Wrench System; (10) Page Phones, THOR
Mulu Vane, (2) Kerosene Spaoc Heaters; Pallet Jack, LG QTY Hand Tools. (50) Gang Boxes; Shop Tables, Pallet Racks;
Air Hose. SucUon Hose, fencing, S/S Plate, C/S Plate, Pipe, Valves, & Fittings

ABSOLUTE AUCTION EVERYTHING SELLS AS-1S WHERE IS TO THE HIGHEST BIDDER REGARDLESS OF PRICE.
TERMS: COMPLETE PAYMENT SALE DAY IN CASH OR GUARANTEED FUNDS ONLY.
INSPECTION: Thursday & Friday, January 17 & 18, from 8.00 am.-4 00 p.m.
DUE TO PECO’S INVENTORY REDUCTION PLAN, SIMILAR TOOLS & MATERIAL COULD BE ADDED TO THIS SALE.
SALE SITE MANAGER/PHONE: David Haag/(717) 456-7014 Eat. 3004.
PA AUCTION LIC. NO: RH-000021-L

GREENLEE 881-CT Hyd. Bender (NEW); (2) GREENLEE 885 A 881 Hyd. Benders; (S) GREENLEE SSS Elec. Benders.
(4) GREENLEE960,940,915 Hyd. Pumps; (2) GREENLEE 755 Hyd. Porto Pumps; (2) ENERPACOne-Shot Benders; (50)
GREENLEE555 Bending Shoes;GREENLEE 1802 BendingTable, (2) GREENLEE 858 A 859 PVCPlug Sets; (20)Hickey
Benders; LG QTY; GREENLEE Cable Rollers; Sheaves, A Pulling Frames; GREENLEE Reel Stands; DUFF-NORTON
Red Jacks; ENERPAC Hyd. Pumps; TAB 40 Ton Hyd Cnmpcr, TAB Dies, Misc Linemans Tools.

CABLE COUNTER/REELERS
REEL-O-MATIC HJ/KSM, 5,000# cap. Cable Counter/Reder, REEUO-MATIC HJ/SMII, 5,000# cap Cable Reeler, (2)
HYKON HCM Cable Meter, OLYMPIC 1410 Cable Meter.

RIDGID 850 Pipe Threader, (2) RIDGID 535 Pipe Threaders. RIDGID 200 Pipe Threader, RIDGID 125 Pipe Cleaning
Machine; RIDGID A COLLINS 700 A 151 Port. Power Drives, RIDGID 141 Threader, RIDGID 65R Threader, LG QTY.
RIDGID Pipe Cutters, Pipe Stands, Pipe Dies, A Replacement Parts, (13)DEERMAN Pipe Clamps; HAM Pipe Bevders.
WHITNEY Punch Presses, SUMNER Pipe Stands.

(2)RTENo. 758V12K18R, 750 KVA Oil Type Transformers; RE. UPTREGRAFFCO Spec #U6176,500KVA Oil Type
PADTTransformer, RTE 500KVA OilType Transformer, (14)GE, SQUARE D, WESTOJGHOUSE. A SIB 1125 KVA ■

7.5 KVA DryType Transformers,HASROTARY R2O/504GOHD MotorPhase Conversion System; (4) WESTINGHOUSE
#INO3IBOAO3ASurge Protector Capacitors; (400') l"-3" Galv. A AL Conduit; LG QTY: CROUSEHINDS, APPLETON,
TAB. BURNDY, HUBBELL, STEEL CITY, A UNISTRUT Condulets, C-Taps. Clamps, Connectors, Covers, Liquidate
Connectors, Streps, Junction Boses, Plugs, A UnistrutFittings, Fuses, Safety Switches, Elec. Tape, A Heat Shrink Tubing

MONDAY, JANUARY 21 -9:30 A.M. AUCTION LOCATION A HIGHLIGHTS: Thesale will be held al the PECO Bridgeport Energy Saving Appliance Store,at comer ofRt. 23West A Fourth St., approa. 3 miles north ofEarl #24
of PA Turnpike, Bndgeport, PA.
(Approa 1(X)) NEW GE, WEST. Refngerators, (Approa. 20) NEW Gas & Elec Hot Water Heaters, (10) NEW Elec. Ranges, (2) NEW Washers; NEW Air Conditioners; NEW Fans; NEW TV’s; Lg. Qly. Office FurnitureA Office
Supplies.
INSP: Fn. A SaL, Jan. 18 A 19, from 8 am -4 pm
SITE PHONE; Bndgepon/(215) 270-3216.

ABSOLUTE AUCTION- EVERYTHING SELLS AS-IS WHERE-IS TO THE HIGHEST BIDDER REGARDLESS OF PRICE.

TUESDAY, JANUARY 22 SEALED BID LOCATION & HIGHLIGHTS: The Sealed Bid Sale will be held at the Baibados Island Generating Slauon at end of Haws Ave., 2 blocks south of Main St, in Norristown.PA A the
Bndgeport Energy Saving Apphance Store, comer of Rt 23 West A Fourth St., in Bndgeport, PA Both locauons approa 3 miles north of Eait #24 of PA Turnpike.
BID DEADLINE: 12:00 NOON
Lg. Qty. Elec. Fittings A Supplies; Transformers, CU Cable, C/S A SIS Pipe, Valves, A Fillings, Structural Steel; Motors; Transmitters; Rigging Supplies; A Miac. Material.
INSP; Thurs -Sat., Jan 17-19 A Mon , Jan 21. from 8 a m.-4 pun., A Tues , Jan 22, from Sam -12 noon
SITE PHONE: Bridgepott/(215) 270-3216
PECO RESERVES THE RIGHT TO REJECT ANY OR ALL BIDS SUBMITTED.

-For More Information & Detailed Brochure Call-

uiinciißien i-«oo.»id-n-«uy
V rn. 309 MootgonwiyviU*
AUCTION CO„ INC. p«. i8936/2i5.«»-5i33

z yrrt

CARPENTER
AUCTION
44 CATTT F

12:30 TUES., JAN. 8,1991
HARPURSVILLE, N.Y.

Take 1-88 Exit 6 (Harpursville). Haipursville is
about 12 miles East of Binghamton, then West on
Rt. 7 about I'A miles, turn onRt. 79 West, go about
'A mile, then turn onLippa Road, go about 1 mile
to farm. Watch for auction arrows.

This herd has 22Holsteins (several Reg.), 9 Jerseys
(3 Reg.), 4 Ayrshire;- (3 Reg.), 4 R&W Holsteins, 4
Blue cows, 1 Dutch Belt, 2 Linebacks (1 R&W),
The majority (30) are just fresh or due soon,
balance all stages. Some milky cows here that have
not been pushed.

Machinery (Sells First)
NH 5717 w/2 heads, JD silage wagon, Kasten
silage wagon, NH 513 manure spreader, Oliver 4
bot. plow, hay wagon, blower pipe & spout, 40’ hay
& grain elev.

Larry Hagedorn
607-693-1110

“Charlie” Manasse
AUCTIONEER

607-692-3516
Hilda Carpenter is retiring from the dairy
business.
"Charlie Sez",

Join usfor our firstfarm sale of the year.
Buying these colorful cows will bring you
cheer. SEE YA TUBS., JAN. 8 in Harpursville!

Thinking auction? Call “Charlie” or Larry - Over
50 years combined experience. We have been imi-
tated, but never equaled. 607-692-3516,
607-693-1110.


